SBA COMMUNICATIONS CORP

SBA COMMUNICATIONS CORP

ISIN: US78410G1040

Overview

2024/07/12 17:04:50

Price
213.61 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

1.79% (3.75)

US78410G1040
SBAC

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

20,738 EUR
S&P 500

213.40 USD (300)
213.61 USD (200)
210.85 USD
214.82 USD
210.30 USD
209.86 USD
213.312508 USD
285,929
61,002,883.44
6,535

100

WKN: 78410G104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12 ale
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US78410G1040&ID_NOTATION=282878
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US78410G1040&ID_NOTATION=282878
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=733d8517c79cb9c0887198a97b80352956a49f3be7f91c495270da7f09d750fb&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fc7f273b3a1373db3&time=1720883998&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e916c6f9e16b9e108f89644359aa0f60670029aaaa25e4f796c9df21b7b9c32&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=db82c9200fa09e031&time=1720883998&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff58ff52fbe961d3c579633ceb610a845e994696291614dc5336443428433a95&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d57191ac7ce7def47&time=1720883998&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=19da3f6bf606f3e2add12cc849797028c0fea12374389dba2f7a73020db147bb&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e324a622d7f2dd8b4&time=1720883998&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=22edb9f1c5e5bac73668a0150d57759a0046c920e8460851fc2ccdc4188ce1e9&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5db982cf9e22d1df0&time=1720883998&tool=RSC

SBA COMMUNICATIONS CORP

Details

2024/07/12 17:04:50

Price
213.61 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

1.79% (3.75)

ISIN US78410G1040
Symbol SBAC
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 20,738 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 213.40 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 213.61 USD (200)
Open 210.85 USD
High 214.82 USD
Low 210.30 USD
Close (prev. day) 209.86 USD
VWAP 213.312508 USD
Volume (pcs) 285,929
Trading volume 61,002,883.44
Number of trades 6,535
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -12.32% -13.22% -36.28%
Perf (abs.) -29.49 -31.96 -119.47
Beta 0.63 0.81 0.85
Volatility 29.96 30.50 29.85
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SBA COMMUNICATIONS CORP

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/07/
12
Stuttgart 2024/07/
12
Nasdaq 2024/07/
12
Munich 2024/07/
12
London Stock 2024/07/

Time

16:16

08:06

17:04

08:02

15:30

Price

196.00 EUR

193.15 EUR

213.61 USD

192.75 EUR

197.20 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.01

0.00
61.00
0.00

0.03

197.07 USD (820,780
194.43 USD (841,538
202.19 USD (966,192
215.32 USD (915,426
255.90 USD (2024/01/02
183.64 USD (2024/05/01
258.76 USD (2023/12/14
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
183.64 USD (2024/05/01)

Number of
trades

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=282878
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=74862886
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=70993249
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75742646
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805339

SBA COMMUNICATIONS CORP

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

08:00

08:00

08:12

16:31

08:08

191.20 EUR

191.20 EUR

191.20 EUR

195.95 EUR

192.70 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805339
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254406
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158139062
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=282877
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129438
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6983

SBA COMMUNICATIONS CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

sBA )

Contact Details
SBA COMMUNICATIONS CORP.

8051 Congress Avenue - 33487 Boca Raton
Telefon: +1-561-995-7670
Fax: +

E-mail: information@sbasite.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jeffrey Stoops
Amy Wilson
George Krouse
Jack Langer
Jay Johnson
Kevin Beebe
Laurie Bowen
Mary Chan
Steven

Bernstein

Brendan T.
Cavanagh

Jason V.
Silberstein
Joshua Koenig
Marc Montagner

Mark R. Ciarfella

Richard M.
Cane

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:information@sbasite.com
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